.E.

BissierstraBBe - Mooswald - Landwasser - Hochdorf

Montag - Freitag

BissierstraBBe - - - - - - 7.22| 7.43| 8.02| 8.22| 8.43| 9.02| 9.22| 9.43|10.0210.22
IdingerstraBe — — — — — — — — — — 1724 7.45| 8.04| 824 8.45| 9.04| 9.24 | 9.45/10.04/10.24
Linie 4 Bertoldsbrunnen ab 711 731 7.51| 811| 831| 851| 9.11| 9.31| 9.571(10.11
Linie 4 Hauptbahnhof ab 7.14| 7.34| 7.54| 8.14| 8.34| 8.54| 9.14| 9.34| 9.54(10.14
ini 2] 723 743 8.03| 823 843 9.03| 9.23| 9.4310.03110.23
Elsasser StraBe & - - - - - - - - - - 7.25| 7.46| 8.05| 8.25| 8.46| 9.05| 9.25| 9.46|10.05|10.25
Barenweg - |- — 1 — |/ — |- —1—1— | — |7.27| 7.48| 8.07| 8.27| 8.48| 9.07| 9.27| 9.48(10.07 [10.27
FalkenbergerstraBe - - - - - - - - - — | 7.28| 7.49| 8.08| 8.28| 8.49| 9.08| 9.28| 9.49(10.08(10.28
Almendweg — — — — — — — — — — 7.29| 7.50| 8.09| 8.29| 8.50| 9.09| 9.29| 9.50(10.0910.29
HofackerstraBBe - - - - - - - - - - 7.30| 7.51| 8.10| 8.30| 8.51| 9.10| 9.30| 9.51|10.10|10.30
Diakoniekrankenhaus — — — — — — — — — — 7.32| 7.53| 8.12| 8.32| 8.53| 9.12| 9.32| 9.53/10.1210.32
WirthstraBe - - — — — - — — - — 733 7.54] 8.13| 8.33| 8.54| 9.13| 9.33| 9.54/10.13/10.33
Linie 1 Bertoldsbrunnen ab| 0.01] 0.31 5.37| 5.57| 6.06| 6.21| 6.36| 6.54| 7.13| 7.37| 7.56| 8.12| 8.36| 8.54| 9.13| 9.37| 9.55|10.13
Linie 1 Runzmattenweg ab| 0.08| 0.38| 4.59| 5.17| 5.38| 5.58| 6.13| 6.28| 6.43| 7.01| 7.20| 7.44| 8.03| 8.19| 8.43| 9.01| 9.20| 9.44|10.02|10.20
Linie 1 Moosweiher an| 0.17| 0.47| 5.08 5.26| 547 6.07| 6.22| 6.37| 6.52| 7.11| 7.30| 7.54| 8.13| 829| 853| 9.11| 9.30| 9.54|10.12110.30
Moosweiher & ab| 0.19] 0.49] 5.12] 5.30] 5.50] 6.10| 6.25| 6.40] 6.55] 7.15] 7.35| 7.56| 8.15| 8.35] 8.56] 9.15] 9.35| 9.56(10.15[10.35
CVUA Freiburg 0.20| 0.50| 5.13| 5.31| 5.51| 6.11| 6.26| 6.41| 6.56| 7.16| 7.36| 7.57| 8.16| 8.36| 8.57| 9.16| 9.36| 9.57|10.1610.36
b A A s s
Vorstadt 0.24| 0.54
BlankreutestraBe 5.15| 5.33| 5.53| 6.13| 6.28| 6.43| 6.58| 7.18| 7.38| 7.59| 8.18| 8.38| 8.59| 9.18| 9.38| 9.59(10.18(10.38
LeinenweberstraBe 5.17| 5.35| 5.55| 6.15| 6.30| 6.45| 7.00| 7.20| 7.40| 8.01| 8.20| 8.40| 9.01| 9.20| 9.40(10.01{10.20(10.40
HanferstraBe 5.18| 5.36| 5.56| 6.16| 6.31| 6.46| 7.01| 7.21| 7.41| 8.02| 8.21| 8.41| 9.02| 9.21| 9.41/10.02(10.21/10.41
WeisserlenstraBe 5.19| 5.37| 5.57| 6.17| 6.32| 6.47| 7.02| 7.22| 7.42| 8.03| 8.22| 8.42| 9.03| 9.22| 9.42(10.03(10.22(10.42
HogestraBe 5.20| 5.38| 5.58| 6.18| 6.33| 6.48| 7.04| 7.24| 7.44| 8.05| 8.24| 8.44| 9.05| 9.24| 9.44]10.05(10.24(10.44
Vorstadt 5.21| 5.39| 5.59| 6.19| 6.34| 6.49| 7.05| 7.25| 7.45| 8.06| 8.25| 8.45| 9.06| 9.25| 9.45(10.06|10.25(10.45
Hochdorf Dorfplatz 0.25| 0.55| 5.22| 5.40| 6.00| 6.20| 6.35| 6.50| 7.06| 7.26| 7.46| 8.07| 8.26| 8.46| 9.07| 9.26| 9.46|10.07|10.26 |10.46
Benzhauser StraBe & 0.26| 0.56| 5.23| 5.41| 6.01| 6.21| 6.36| 6.51| 7.07| 7.27| 7.47 | 8.08| 8.27| 8.47| 9.08| 9.27| 9.47|10.08|10.27 |10.47
An der Hohlgasse & ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ 6.52 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ 8.28 ‘ 9.09 ‘ 9.48 ‘ 10.28
Zum Roten Stein & an 6.53 8.29 9.10 9.49 10.29
St.-Agatha Weg an| 0.28] 0.58| 5.25| 5.43| 6.03| 6.23| 6.38] — | 7.09] 7.29] 7.49| 8.10| — 849| — [9.29] — [10.10] — [10.49
Montag - Freitag
VERKEHRSHINWEIS S s
BissierstraBBe 10.43|11.02(11.22|11.43|12.02|12.22|12.43| — |13.04|13.0713.2213.43|14.02 |14.22 |14.43|15.02 |15.22 |15.43|16.02 |16.22
IdingerstraBe 10.45/11.04(11.24[11.4512.04]12.2412.45| — 113.06(13.09/13.24 113.4514.04 [14.24 14.45 |15.04/15.24 115.45(16.04 [16.24
Linie 4 Bertoldsbrunnen ab[10.37[10.51(11.1111.31[11.51[12.11[12.31 12.51 13.1113.31[13.5114.11[14.31[14.51[15.1115.31[15.51[16.11
Linie 4 Hauptbahnhof ab|10.34(10.54|11.14|11.34\11.54\12.14|12.34 12.54 13.14(13.34(13.54(14.14(14.34|14.54|15.14|15.34|15.54|16.14
Linie 4 Elsdsser Str. an|10.43(11.03111.23111.43112.0312.23(12.43 13.03 13.23113.43114.03 14.23 14.4315.03 15.23 15.4316.03 16.23
Elsasser StraBBe & 10.46(11.05(11.25|11.4612.05(12.25|12.46| — |13.07|13.10(13.25|13.46|14.05(14.25 |14.46|15.05 |15.25|15.46|16.05 |16.25
Barenweg 10.48(11.07(11.27|11.48(12.07(12.27(12.48| — [13.09(13.12(13.27(13.48(14.07|14.27 |14.48(15.07 |15.27 |15.48(16.07 |16.27
FalkenbergerstraBe 10.4911.08|11.28(11.49(12.08(12.28|12.49| — [13.10(13.13|13.28|13.49(14.08(14.28 |14.4915.08 15.28(15.49(16.08 |16.28
Almendweg 10.50(11.09|11.29|11.50(12.09[12.29|12.50| — [13.11(13.14/13.29(13.50|14.09 |14.29 [14.50 [15.09 [15.29 [15.5016.09 |16.29
HofackerstraBe 10.51{11.10{11.30|11.51[12.10[12.3012.51| — [13.12]13.15/13.30{13.51|14.10|14.30|14.51[15.10[15.30 [15.51/16.10(16.30
Diakoniekrankenhaus 10.53]11.12{11.32(11.53[12.12|12.32{12.53| — [(13.14(13.17[13.32|13.53|14.12 [14.3214.53[15.12(15.32|15.53[16.12 [16.32
WirthstraBe 10.54111.13(11.33111.54/12.13(12.33(12.54] — 113.15[13.18/13.33/13.54(14.13/14.33/14.54(15.13/15.33/15.54(16.13[16.33
Linie 1 Bertoldsbrunnen ab|10.37(10.55|11.13|11.37|11.55|12.13(12.37(12.49\12.55|13.01|13.13|13.37|13.5514.13|14.37|14.55|15.13|15.37|15.55/16.13
Linie 1 Runzmattenweg ab|10.44|11.02|11.20(11.44|12.02|12.20(12.44|12.56 |13.02|13.08|13.20|13.44|14.02 |14.20 14.44|15.02|15.20 |15.44|16.02 16.20
ini i anl10.54111.12111.30111.54(12.12112.30112.54(13.06113.12113.18(13.30113.54 14.12114.30114.5415.12115.30115.5416.12116.30
Moosweiher & ab|[10.56[11.15[11.35[11.56 [12.15[12.35[12.56 [13.08 [13.17[13.20 13.35 |13.56 [14.15 [14.35[14.56[15.15 [15.35 |15.56 [16.15 [16.35
CVUA Freiburg 10.57(11.16|11.36|11.57 [12.16|12.36 [12.57 [13.09 [13.18(13.21(13.36{13.57 |14.16 |14.36 [14.57 [15.16 [15.36 [15.57 |16.16 |16.36
BlankreutestraBe 10.59(11.18(11.38(11.59(12.18|12.38(12.59|13.11 13.20(13.23[13.38 |13.59(14.18 |14.38 14.59 [15.1815.38 |15.59(16.18 |16.38
LeinenweberstraBe 11.01/11.20{11.40(12.01(12.20{12.40|13.0113.13|13.22|13.2513.40 |14.01|14.20 14.40 |15.01|15.20|15.40 |16.01|16.20 |16.40
HanferstraBe 11.02(11.21(11.41]12.02(12.21(12.41|13.02(13.14 |13.23(13.26 |13.4114.02(14.21|14.41|15.02(15.21|15.41(16.02(16.21|16.41
WeisserlenstraBe 11.03]11.22(11.42|12.0312.22|12.42|13.03|13.15 (13.24|13.27 |13.42 |14.03|14.22 14.42 |15.03|15.22 |15.42 |16.03|16.22 |16.42
HogestraBBe 11.05/11.24(11.44|12.05(12.24(12.44|13.05|13.17 |13.26|13.29 |13.44 |14.05|14.24 [14.44 |15.05|15.24 |15.44 |16.05|16.24 |16.44
Vorstadt 11.06(11.25(11.45|12.06 |12.25|12.45|13.06 |13.18 |13.27|13.30|13.45 |14.06 |14.25 |14.45 |15.06 |15.25 |15.45 |16.06 |16.25 |16.45
Hochdorf Dorfplatz 11.0711.26(11.46 [12.07 [12.26 |12.4613.07 [13.19 13.28 |13.31(13.46 |14.07 |14.26 [14.46 (15.07 [15.26 |15.46 |16.07 |16.26 |16.46
Benzhauser StraBe & 11.08[11.27(11.47 [12.0812.27 [12.4713.08 [13.20 13.29 13.32(13.47 [14.08 14.27 [14.47 15.08 [15.27 |15.47 [16.08|16.27 [16.47
An der Hohlgasse & 11.09 ‘ 11.48 ‘ 12.28 ‘ 13.09 ‘ ‘ ‘ 14.28 ‘ 15.09 15.48 ‘ 16.28
Zum Roten Stein & an|11.10 11.49 12.29 13.10 14.29 15.10 15.49 16.29
St.-Agatha Weg an| — [11.29] — [12.10] — |12.49| — [13.22113.31[13.34/13.49/14.10] — [14.49| — [15.29] — 1[16.10] — [16.49

s = nur an Schultagen




.E.

BissierstraBBe - Mooswald - Landwasser - Hochdorf

Montag - Freitag Sa

BissierstraBBe 16.43|17.02(17.22|17.43|18.02(18.22(18.43|19.02 [19.22(19.38 [20.02| — - - - - - - - -
IdingerstraBe 16.45117.04(17.2417.45118.04(18.24118.4519.04 119.2419.40 20.04 | — — — — — — — — —
Linie 4 Bertoldsbrunnen ab|16.31(16.51(17.11(17.31|17.51|18.11|18.31(18.51|19.11|19.21|19.51
Linie 4 Hauptbahnhof ab|16.34(16.54(17.14(17.34|17.54|18.14|18.34(18.54|19.14|19.24|19.54

ini 2] 16.43117.03117.23117.43118.03118.23118.43119.03119.23119.33120.03
Elsasser StraBe & 16.46(17.05(17.25|17.46|18.05(18.25|18.46|19.05 [19.25|19.41 [20.05| — - - - - - - - -
Barenweg 16.48(17.07 (17.27 (17.48 (18.07|18.27|18.48(19.07 [19.27 [19.43 20.07 | — — — — — — — — —
FalkenbergerstraBe 16.49(17.08(17.28(17.49(18.08 |18.28(18.49 (19.08|19.28 19.44 [20.08 | — - - - - - - - -
Almendweg 16.50(17.09(17.29(17.50(18.09(18.29(18.50(19.09 [19.29(19.4520.09| — — — — — — — — —
HofackerstraBBe 16.51/17.10(17.30(17.51/18.10(18.30(18.51|19.10(19.30(19.46 [20.10| — - - - - - - - -
Diakoniekrankenhaus 16.53(17.12(17.32|17.53]18.12(18.32|18.53(19.12(19.32(19.48 [20.12| — — — — — — — — —
WirthstraBe 16.54117.13(17.33117.54118.13(18.33(18.54/19.13/19.33(19.49 20.13 | — - — - — — — — -
Linie 1 Bertoldsbrunnen ab|16.37(16.55/17.13(17.37|17.55|18.13|18.37(18.5519.16|19.31(19.5320.16 20.31 21.01 21.31 22.01 |22.31 23.01 23.31| 0.01
Linie 1 Runzmattenweg ab|16.44(17.02|17.20(17.44|18.02|18.20|18.44(19.02 |19.23|19.38 20.00 20.23 |20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08 |22.38 23.08 23.38| 0.08
Linie 1 Moosweiher anl16.54(17.12117.30117.54(18.12 18.3018.54(19.12119.3319.48120.1020.33 20.48 21.17 21.47 22.17 122.47 23.17 23.47] 0.17
Moosweiher & ab[16.5617.15|17.35/17.5618.15|18.35 |18.56 [19.15(19.35[19.51 20.15 20.35 20.51 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.49 23.19 23.49] 0.19
CVUA Freiburg 16.5717.16(17.36|17.57|18.16|18.36|18.57 |19.16 19.36|19.52 20.16 20.36 |20.52 21.20 21.50|22.20 22.50 23.2023.50| 0.20
Christ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ 21.2221.52[22.2222.52 23.22 23.52| 0.22
Vorstadt 21.24 21.5422.24 22.54 23.24 23.54| 0.24
BlankreutestraBe 16.59(17.18(17.38(17.59(18.18(18.38|18.59(19.18 19.38(19.54 [20.18 20.38 |20.54
LeinenweberstraBe 17.01/17.20(17.40(18.01(18.20(18.40(19.01|19.20|19.40(19.56 [20.20 [20.40 [20.56
HanferstraBBe 17.02{17.21(17.41(18.02 |18.21|18.41{19.02(19.21 [19.41 |19.57 20.21 20.41 [20.57
WeisserlenstraBBe 17.03|17.22(17.42(18.03(18.22(18.42(19.03|19.22 [19.42|19.58 [20.22 [20.42 [20.58
HogestraBe 17.05(17.24(17.44118.05(18.24(18.44|19.05|19.24 |19.44 [20.00 [20.24 20.44 21.00
Vorstadt 17.06|17.25(17.45|18.06 |18.25(18.45|19.06 |19.25 [19.45 |20.01 [20.25 20.45 |21.01
Hochdorf Dorfplatz 17.07(17.26(17.46|18.07|18.26 |18.46 |19.07 |19.26 |19.46 [20.02 [20.26 [20.46 [21.02 [21.25 [21.5522.25 [22.55 [23.25 [23.55] 0.25
Benzhauser StraBe & 17.08(17.27(17.47|18.08|18.27(18.47|19.08 |19.27 |19.47 |20.03 20.27 20.47 |21.03 21.26 21.56 |22.26 22.56 23.26 |23.56 | 0.26
An der Hohlgasse & 17.09 ‘ 17.48 ‘ 18.28 ‘ 19.09 ‘ 19.48 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ 21.57 22.57 ‘ 23.57 ‘
Zum Roten Stein & an|17.10 17.49 18.29 19.10 19.49 21.58 22.58 23.58
St.-Agatha Weg an| — [17.29] — 18.10] — [18.49] — 1[19.29] — [20.05[20.29120.4921.0521.28| — [22.28| — [23.28| — 0.28

Samstag

BissierstraBe - - - - - - - - - 1841 — |92 — — 10.12| — - 1112 — -
Idin — — — — — — — — — 843 — 9.14| — — 10.14 — — 11.14 — —
Linie 4 Bertoldsbrunnen ab 8.31 9.01 10.01 11.01
Linie 4 Hauptbahnhof ab 8.34 9.04 10.04 11.04
Linie 4 Elsdsser Str. an 8.42 9.13 10.13 11.13
Elsasser StraBBe & - - - - - - - - — 1844 — |9.15| — — [10.15] — — |11.15] — -
Barenweg — — — — — — — — — | 846, — |9.17| — — 1017 — - 1117 — —
FalkenbergerstraBe - - - - - - - - — | 847 — |9.18| — — [10.18| — - |11.18| — -
Almendweg — — — — — — — — — 8.48| — 9.19| — — 110.19] — — 111.19] — —
HofackerstraBBe - - - - - - - - — | 849 — |9.20| — — [10.20| — — [11.20| — -
Diakoniekrankenhaus — — — — — — — — — | 851 — [9.22| — — 110.22| — — 11.22| — —
WirthstraBe - — - - - - - - — 1852 — 1923 — — 10.23| — — 11.23] — —
Linie 1 Bertoldsbrunnen ab| 0.31 5.31| 6.071| 6.31| 7.01| 7.31| 8.071| 8.16| 8.31| 8.47| 9.02| 9.25| 9.47|10.02(10.25(10.47 11.02(11.2511.47
Linie 1 Runzmattenweg ab| 0.38| 4.59| 5.38| 6.08| 6.38| 7.08| 7.38| 8.08| 8.23| 8.38| 8.54| 9.09| 9.32| 9.54|10.09|10.32|10.54|11.09|11.32|11.54
Linie 1 Moosweiher an| 0.47| 5.08 5.47| 6.17| 6.47| 7.17| 7.47| 8.17| 832 | 847| 9.04| 9.19| 9.42(10.04|10.19|10.42(11.04|11.19|11.42(12.04
Moosweiher & ab| 0.49| 5.12| 5.49| 6.19| 6.49| 7.19| 7.49| 8.19| 8.35| 8.54| 9.06| 9.25| 9.45/10.06 |10.25|10.45[11.06(11.25/11.45|12.06
CVUA Freiburg 0.50| 5.13| 5.50| 6.20| 6.50| 7.20| 7.50| 8.20| 8.36| 8.55| 9.07| 9.26| 9.4610.07 [10.26 10.46|11.07 |11.26 |11.46 [12.07
Christ 0.52| 5.15| 5.52| 6.22| 6.52| 7.22| 7.52| 8.22 8.57 ‘ 9.28| 9.48 10.28(10.48 11.28(11.48 ‘
Vorstadt 0.54| 5.17| 5.54| 6.24| 6.54| 7.24| 7.54| 8.24 8.59 9.30| 9.50 10.30(10.50 11.30(11.50
BlankreutestraBe 8.38 9.09 10.09 11.09 12.09
LeinenweberstraBe 8.40 9.11 10.11 11.11 12.11
HanferstraBe 8.41 9.12 10.12 11.12 12.12
WeisserlenstraBe 8.42 9.13 10.13 11.13 12.13
HogestraBBe 8.44 9.15 10.15 11.15 12.15
Vorstadt 8.45 9.16 10.16 11.16 12.16
Hochdorf Dorfplatz 0.55| 5.18| 5.55| 6.25| 6.55| 7.25| 7.55| 8.25| 8.46| 9.00| 9.17| 9.31| 9.51/10.17(10.31|10.5111.17|11.31|11.51|12.17
Benzhauser StraB3e & 0.56| 5.19| 5.56| 6.26| 6.56| 7.26| 7.56| 8.26| 8.47| 9.01| 9.18| 9.32| 9.52|10.1810.32|10.52|11.18 |11.32|11.5212.18
An der Hohlgasse & ‘ ‘ ‘ 6.27 ‘ 7.27 ‘ ‘ 8.48 ‘ 9.19 ‘ 9.53 ‘ 10.33 11.19 ‘ 11.53 ‘
Zum Roten Stein & an 6.28 7.28 8.49 9.20 9.54 10.34 11.20 11.54
St.-Agatha Weg an| 0.58] 5.21| 5.58| — 658 — 758828 — [9.03] — |934] — 110.20] — [10.54] — |11.34] — [12.20




.E.

BissierstraBBe - Mooswald - Landwasser - Hochdorf

Samstag
BissierstraBBe 12.12| — - |13.12| — — 14.12| — — |15.12| — — |16.12| — - 1712 — - - -
IdingerstraBe 1214 — | — 1314, — | — 11414 — | — 1514 — | — 1614 — | — 1714 — | — | — | —
Linie 4 Bertoldsbrunnen ab|12.01 13.01 14.01 15.01 16.01 17.01
Linie 4 Hauptbahnhof ab|12.04 13.04 14.04 15.04 16.04 17.04
ini 2] 12.13 13.13 14.13 15.13 16.13 17.13
Elsasser StraBe & 12.15| — — |13.15| — — |14.15| — — |15.15| — — |16.15| — - |[17.15| — - - -
Barenweg 1217 — | — [13.17, — | — 1417 — | — [1517| — | — 1617 — | — 1717, — | — | — | —
FalkenbergerstraBe 12.18| — — [13.18| — — [14.18| — — [15.18| — — [16.18| — — [17.18| — - i
Almendweg 1219 — | — [13.19] — | — [1419] — | — 1519 — | — [16.19| — | — 11719 — | — | — | —
HofackerstraBBe 12.20| — — |13.20| — — |14.20| — — |15.20| — — |16.20| — — |17.20| — - - -
Diakoniekrankenhaus 12.22| — — 13.22| — — 14.22| — — 15.22| — — 16.22| — — 17.22| — — — —
WirthstraBe 12.23| — — 113.23| — — 11423 — — 115.23| — — 116.23| — — 17.23| — - — -
Linie 1 Bertoldsbrunnen ab|12.02112.25/12.47(13.02|13.25|13.47(14.0214.25|14.4715.02 |15.25|15.47(16.02 |16.2516.4717.02|17.41 |18.11|18.41|19.11
Linie 1 Runzmattenweg ab|12.0912.3212.54(13.09|13.32|13.54|14.09 |14.32 |14.54|15.09 |15.32 |15.54|16.09|16.32 |16.54|17.09 |17.48 |18.18 |18.48 19.18
Linie 1 Moosweiher an|12.19112.42113.0413.1913.42 14.04114.1914.42115.0415.19|15.42 16.0416.19116.4217.04117.19117.58 18.28|18.58 19.28
Moosweiher & ab[12.25[12.45]13.06[13.25[13.45[14.06 [14.25 [14.45[15.06[15.25 [15.45 [16.06 [16.25 [16.45 [17.06[17.25 [18.00 [18.30[19.00 [19.30
CVUA Freiburg 12.26(12.46(13.07|13.26|13.46 |14.07 |14.26 |14.46 |15.07 |15.26 |15.46 |16.07 |16.26 |16.46 |17.07 (17.26 |18.01|18.31{19.01|19.31
Christ 12.28(12.48 ‘ 13.28(13.48 14.2814.48 15.28(15.48 ‘ 16.2816.48 17.28(18.0318.33(19.03(19.33
Vorstadt 12.30(12.50 13.30(13.50 14.30(14.50 15.30(15.50 16.30(16.50 17.30/18.0518.35|19.05(19.35
BlankreutestraBe 13.09 14.09 15.09 16.09 17.09
LeinenweberstraBe 13.11 14.11 15.11 16.11 17.11
HanferstraBe 13.12 14.12 15.12 16.12 17.12
WeisserlenstraBe 13.13 14.13 15.13 16.13 17.13
HogestraBe 13.15 14.15 15.15 16.15 17.15
Vorstadt 13.16 14.16 15.16 16.16 17.16
Hochdorf Dorfplatz 12.31/12.51(13.17(13.31/13.51{14.17|14.3114.51 |15.17|15.3115.51 |16.17|16.3116.51 |17.17|17.31 |18.06 |18.3619.06 |19.36
Benzhauser StraBe & 12.32|12.52(13.18|13.32|13.52(14.18|14.32|14.52 |15.18|15.3215.52 |16.18|16.32 |16.52 |17.18|17.32|18.07 |18.37|19.07 |19.37
An der Hohlgasse & 12.33 ‘ 13.19 ‘ 13.53 ‘ 14.33 ‘ 15.19 ‘ 15.53 ‘ 16.33 ‘ 17.19 18.08 ‘ 19.08
Zum Roten Stein & an|12.34 13.20 13.54 14.34 15.20 15.54 16.34 17.20 18.09 19.09
St.-Agatha Weg an| — [12.54| — [13.34| — |14.20] — [14.54| — [15.34| — [16.20] — [16.54| — [17.34] — [18.39] — [19.39
Samstag Sonn- und Feiertag
Linie 1 Bertoldsbrunnen ab|19.4120.0120.3121.01 21.3122.01 22.31|23.01 23.31| 0.01| 0.31 6.01| 6.31| 7.01| 7.31| 8.01| 8.27| 8.57| 9.27
Linie 1 Runzmattenweg ab|19.48(20.08|20.3821.08|21.38 22.08|22.38 [23.0823.38| 0.08| 0.38| 5.30| 6.08| 6.38| 7.08| 7.38| 8.08| 8.34| 9.04| 9.34
Linie 1 Moosweiher an|19.580.1820.4821.17121.47.22.17122.47 23.1723.47) 0.17| 0.47| 5.40| 6.17| 6.47| 7.17| 7.47| 8.17| 8.44| 9.14| 9.44
Moosweiher & ab [20.00 20.2020.50 21.1921.4922.19 22.49 23.1923.49] 0.19| 0.49| 5.49| 6.19| 6.49| 7.19| 7.49| 8.19| 8.46| 9.16| 9.46
CVUA Freiburg 20.0120.2120.5121.2021.50 [22.20 [22.50 [23.20 [23.50| 0.20| 0.50| 5.50| 6.20| 6.50| 7.20| 7.50| 8.20| 8.47| 9.17| 9.47
Christ 20.03 20.23 20.53 21.22 21.52 22.22 22.52 [23.22 23.52| 0.22| 0.52| 5.52| 6.22| 6.52| 7.22| 7.52| 8.22| 8.49| 9.19| 9.49
Vorstadt 20.05 [20.25 [20.55 [21.24 21.54 22.24 22.54 23.24 [23.54| 0.24| 0.54| 5.54| 6.24| 6.54| 7.24| 7.54| 8.24| 8.51| 9.21| 9.51
Hochdorf Dorfplatz 20.06 [20.26 [20.56 [21.25 [21.55 [22.25 |22.55 [23.25 [23.55| 0.25| 0.55| 5.55| 6.25| 6.55| 7.25| 7.55| 8.25| 8.52| 9.22| 9.52
Benzhauser StraB3e & 20.07 20.27 20.57 |21.26 [21.56 |22.26 |22.56 [23.26 23.56| 0.26| 0.56| 5.56| 6.26| 6.56| 7.26| 7.56| 8.26| 8.53| 9.23| 9.53
An der Hohlgasse & 20.08 ‘ 20.58 ‘ 21.57 ‘ 22.57 ‘ 23.57 ‘ ‘ ‘ 6.27 ‘ 7.27 ‘ ‘ ‘ 9.24 ‘
Zum Roten Stein & an 20.09 20.59 21.58 22.58 23.58 6.28 7.28 9.25
St.-Agatha Weg an| — P0.29| — P1.28] — [22.28| — P23.28| — | 0.28] 0.58]| 5.58| — 6.58| — | 7.58| 8.28] 8.55| — 9.55
Sonn- und Feiertag
Linie 1 Bertoldsbrunnen ab| 9.57/10.27|10.57|11.27|11.57\12.27|12.57(13.27 13.57|14.27 |14.57|15.27|15.57 |16.27 |16.57|17.27|17.57 \18.27 |18.57|19.27
Linie 1 Runzmattenweg ab|10.04|10.34\11.04(11.34|12.04|12.34(13.0413.34 |14.04 |14.34 |15.04 |15.3416.04|16.3417.04|17.34|18.04 18.34|19.04 |19.34
Linie 1 Moosweiher an|10.14110.44\11.14\11.44|12.14|12.44(13.14|13.4414.14|14.44|15.14 15.44|16.14|16.4417.14|17.44118.14 18.44|19.1419.44
Moosweiher & ab[10.16[10.46(11.16[11.46[12.16|12.46 [13.16 [13.46 [14.16[14.46 [15.16 [15.46 |16.16 [16.46 [17.16 [17.46 [18.16 [18.4619.16 |19.46
CVUA Freiburg 10.17[10.47(11.17|11.4712.17|12.47|13.17|13.47 14.17[14.47 |15.17 [15.47 {16.17 |16.47 |17.17 {17.47 |18.17 |18.47 |19.17 |19.47
Christ 10.19/10.49(11.19(11.49(12.19(12.49|13.1913.49 |14.19|14.49|15.19 |15.49|16.19 (16.49 17.19(17.49 |18.19 |18.49|19.19 19.49
Vorstadt 10.21(10.51(11.21|11.51/12.21{12.51(13.21(13.51[14.21(14.51|15.21|15.51(16.21(16.51(17.21{17.51(18.21[18.51{19.21(19.51
Hochdorf Dorfplatz 10.22(10.52(11.22|11.52|12.22|12.52|13.22|13.52 |14.22|14.52 |15.22 |15.52|16.22 |16.52 |17.22|17.52 |18.22 |18.52|19.22 |19.52
Benzhauser StraBe & 10.23 10,53 11.23|11.53|12.23|12.53|13.23(13.53 [14.23 14.53 [15.23|15.53|16.23|16.53[17.23|17.53 18.23 [18.53|19.23|19.53
An der Hohlgasse & 10.24 ‘ 11.24 ‘ 12.24 ‘ 13.24 ‘ 14.24 ‘ 15.24 16.24 ‘ 17.24 18.24 ‘ 19.24
Zum Roten Stein & an|(10.25 11.25 12.25 13.25 14.25 15.25 16.25 17.25 18.25 19.25
St.-Agatha Weg an| — [10.55| — [11.55| — |12.55| — [13.55| — [14.55] — [15.55| — [16.55| — [17.55] — [18.55| — [19.55
Sonn- und Feiertag
Linie 1 Bertoldsbrunnen ab|19.57120.29121.0121.31 22.01 22.3123.01 |23.31
Linie 1 Runzmattenweg ab [20.0420.36|21.08|21.38122.08 22.38 23.08|23.38
Linie 1 Moosweiher an20.1420.4621.17 21.47122.17/22.47 23.17 23.47
Moosweiher & ab[20.16 20.4921.19 21.4922.1922.49 23.19 23.49
CVUA Freiburg 20.1720.5021.2021.50 [22.20 [22.50 [23.20 [23.50
Christ 20.19(20.52 21.22 21.52 [22.22 22.52 [23.22 [23.52
Vorstadt 20.2120.54 21.24 21.54 22.24 22.54 23.24 [23.54
Hochdorf Dorfplatz 20.2220.5521.2521.55 [22.25 [22.55 [23.25 [23.55
Benzhauser StraBe & 20.23[20.56 [21.26 [21.56 22.26 22.56 23.26 23.56
An der Hohlgasse & 20.24 ‘ 21.57 ‘ 22.57 23.57
Zum Roten Stein & an 20.25 21.58 22.58 23.58
St.-Agatha Weg an| — 20.5821.28| — P22.28| — [23.28| —




.E.

Hochdorf - Landwasser - Mooswald - BissierstraBe

0

Montag - Freitag

VERKEHRSHINWEIS S
St.-Agatha Weg ab| 0.30| 4.54| 5.13| 5.29| 5.44| 5.59| 6.07| — 6.31| — 6.51| 7.08| 7.11| 7.31| 7.51| 8.11| — 851 — 9.31
Benzhauser StraB3e & 0.32| 4.56| 5.15| 5.31| 5.46| 6.01| 6.09| 6.21| 6.33| 6.51| 6.53| 7.10| 7.13| 7.33| 7.53| 8.13| 8.27| 8.53| 9.08| 9.33
An der Hohlgasse & 0.33| 4.57| 5.16| 5.32| 5.47| 6.02| 6.10| 6.22| 6.34| 6.52| 6.54| 7.11| 7.14| 7.34| 7.54| 8.14| 8.28| 8.54| 9.09| 9.34
Zum Roten Stein & ab| 0.34| 4.58| 5.17| 5.33| 5.48| 6.03| 6.11| 6.23| 6.35| 7.03| 6.55| 7.12| 7.15| 7.35| 7.55| 8.15| 8.35| 8.55| 9.15| 9.35
Hochdorf Dorfplatz 0.36| 5.00| 5.19| 5.35| 5.50| 6.05| 6.13| 6.25| 6.37| 7.05| 6.57| 7.14| 7.17| 7.37| 7.57| 8.17| 8.37| 8.57| 9.17| 9.37
Vﬁrstadt 0.37 5‘.01 5‘.20 5X36 SIS‘I 6‘.06 6‘.14 6126 6‘.38 7‘.06 6158 7‘.15 7‘.18 7138 7‘.58 8‘.18 8138 8‘.58 9‘.18 9138
Christ 0.39
HogestraBBe 5.02| 5.21| 5.37| 5.52| 6.07| 6.15| 6.27 | 6.39| 7.07| 6.59| 7.16| 7.19| 7.39| 7.59| 8.19| 8.39| 8.59| 9.19| 9.39
WeisserlenstraBBe 5.05| 5.24| 5.40| 5.55| 6.10| 6.18| 6.30| 6.42| 7.10| 7.02| 7.19| 7.22| 7.42| 8.02| 8.22| 8.42| 9.02| 9.22| 9.42
HanferstraBe 5.06| 5.25| 5.41| 5.56| 6.11| 6.19| 6.31| 6.43| 7.11| 7.03| 7.20| 7.23| 7.43| 8.03| 8.23| 8.43| 9.03| 9.23| 9.43
LeinenweberstraBe 5.07| 5.26| 5.42| 5.57| 6.12| 6.20| 6.32| 6.44| 7.12| 7.04| 7.21| 7.24| 7.44| 8.04| 8.24| 8.44| 9.04| 9.24| 9.44
CVUA Freiburg 0.40| 5.09| 5.28| 5.44| 5.59| 6.14| 6.22| 6.34| 6.46| 7.14| 7.06| 7.23| 7.26| 7.46| 8.06| 8.26| 8.46| 9.06| 9.26| 9.46
iher & an| 041 5.10] 529 545/ 6.00| 6.15| 6.23| 6.35| 6.47| 7.15| 7.07| 7.24 7.27| 7.47| 807 827 847 | 9.07| 9.27| 9.47
Linie 1 Moosweiher ab 5.13| 5.33| 5.48| 6.03| 6.18| 6.25| 6.37| 6.49| 7.19| 7.11| 7.27| 7.31| 7.49| 8.13| 831| 849| 9.13| 9.31| 9.49
Linie 1 Bertoldsbrunnen n 5.29| 5.49| 6.04| 6.19| 6.34| 6.42| 6.54| 7.06| 7.36| 7.28| 7.44| 7.48| 8.06| 8.30| 8.48| 9.06| 9.30| 9.4810.06
WirthstraBe — — — — — — — — 6.49| — 7.09| 7.26| 7.29| 7.49| 8.09| 8.29| 8.49| 9.09| 9.29| 9.49
Diakoniekrankenhaus - - - - - - - - 6.51| — 7.11| 7.28| 7.31| 7.51| 8.11| 831| 851| 9.11| 9.31| 9.51
HofackerstraBBe — — — — — — — — 6.53| — 7.13| 7.30| 7.33| 7.53| 8.13| 8.33| 8.53| 9.13| 9.33| 9.53
Almendweg - - - - - - - - 6.54| — 714|731 7.34| 7.54| 8.14| 8.34| 8.54| 9.14| 9.34| 9.54
FalkenbergerstraBe — — — — — — — — 6.56| — 7.16| 7.33| 7.36| 7.56| 8.16| 8.36| 8.56| 9.16| 9.36| 9.56
Barenweg - - - - - - - - 6.57| — 7.17|7.34| 7.37| 7.57| 8.17| 8.37| 8.57| 9.17| 9.37| 9.57
Elsasser StraBe & — - - — — — — — 6.59| — 7.1917.36 7.39| 7.59| 8.19| 8.39| 8.59| 9.19| 9.39| 9.59
Linie 4 Elsdsser Str. ab 7.02 7.22 7.42| 8.02| 8.22| 842| 9.02| 9.22| 9.42|10.02
Linie 4 Bertoldsbrunnen an Z.15 7.35 7.55| 8.15| 835| 855| 9.15]| 9.35| 9.55|10.15
IdingerstraBBe — — — — — — — — 7.00] — 7.20| 7.37| 7.40| 8.00| 8.20| 8.40| 9.00| 9.20| 9.40(10.00
BissierstraBe — — — — — — — — 7.03] — 7.2317.40] 7.43| 8.03| 8.23| 8.43| 9.03] 9.23] 9.43[10.03
Montag - Freitag
VERKEHRSHINWEIS S S
St.-Agatha Weg ab| — [10.11) — [10.51| — 1131 — [12.11| — [12.49| — [13.22(13.3113.36(13.51(14.11| — [14.51| — [15.31
Benzhauser StraB3e & 9.47110.13[10.27 (10.53 (11.08(11.33|11.47(12.13{12.27 [12.51 [13.08 |13.24|13.33(13.38|13.53 (14.13 |14.27 |14.53{15.08 |15.33
An der Hohlgasse & 9.48(10.14(10.28(10.54(11.09|11.34|11.48(12.14(12.28 (12.52 {13.09 |13.25|13.34(13.39(13.54 (14.14 |14.28 [14.54|15.09 [15.34
Zum Roten Stein & ab| 9.55[10.15/10.35(10.55[11.15/11.35(11.55[12.15|12.35(12.53[13.13|13.26 (13.35[13.40 [13.55 (14.15 [14.35 [14.55 [15.15 [15.35
Hochdorf Dorfplatz 9.57(10.17(10.3710.57 [11.17|11.37|11.57(12.17|12.37 [12.5513.15 |13.28|13.37| — |[13.57(14.17 14.37 14.57|15.17 |15.37
Vorstadt 9.58110.18(10.38(10.58 (11.18|11.38|11.58(12.18{12.38(12.56 (13.16 13.29(13.38| — [13.58(14.18|14.38|14.58(15.18(15.38
HogestraBBe 9.5910.19/10.39(10.5911.19|11.39|11.5912.19(12.3912.57 13.17 [13.30(13.39| — |[13.59(14.1914.39|14.59(15.1915.39
WeisserlenstraBBe 10.02(10.22(10.42(11.02(11.22|11.42(12.02(12.22(12.42(13.00 (13.20 |13.33(13.42| — [14.02(14.22|14.4215.02(15.22(15.42
HanferstraBe 10.03|10.23(10.43(11.03|11.23|11.43(12.03|12.2312.43(13.01|13.21(13.34(13.43| — |14.03(14.23|14.43|15.03|15.23|15.43
LeinenweberstraBe 10.04(10.24110.44(11.04(11.24111.44[12.04(12.2412.44(13.02|13.2213.35(13.44| — [14.04(14.2414.4415.04(15.2415.44
CVUA Freiburg 10.06(10.26 (10.46 (11.06 (11.26|11.46(12.06 (12.26 [12.46 (13.04 13.24 13.37(13.46| — [14.06(14.26 |14.46(15.06|15.26 |15.46
Moosweiher & an|10.07110.27110.47111.07111.27111.47 12.07 12.27 12.47113.05113.25113.38 13.47 | — [14.07114.27114.4715.0715.2715.47
Linie 1 Moosweiher ab|10.13(10.31(10.49(11.13(11.31(11.49(12.13(12.31(12.49(13.0713.3113.43(13.49 14.13(14.3114.49(15.13(15.31|15.49
Linie 1 Bertoldsbrunnen anl10.30110.48111.06111.30111.48112.06112.30112.48113.06 13.24 13.48 14.00114.06 14.30114.48115.0615.30115.4816.06
WirthstraBe 10.09(10.29(10.49|11.09(11.29(11.49|12.09 |12.29 (12.49 13.27]13.40(13.49| — [14.09(14.29(14.49(15.09(15.29(15.49
Diakoniekrankenhaus 10.11{10.31(10.51(11.11[11.31{11.51(12.11(12.31{12.51 13.29(13.42(13.51| — |14.11{14.31{14.51[15.11|15.3115.51
HofackerstraBe 10.13{10.33(10.53[11.13(11.33|11.53|12.13(12.33(12.53 (13.08 [13.31 |13.44|13.53| — [14.13[14.33|14.5315.13|15.33|15.53
Almendweg 10.14(10.34(10.54(11.14(11.34|11.54|12.14(12.34|12.54(13.09 [13.32 13.45(13.54| — [14.14|14.34|14.54 15.14|15.34|15.54
FalkenbergerstraBe 10.16(10.36(10.56 (11.16 (11.36|11.56(12.16(12.36 {12.56 (13.11 13.34 |13.47|13.56 | — [14.16|14.36|14.56 |15.16|15.36|15.56
Barenweg 10.17{10.37(10.57 [11.17 [11.37|11.57(12.17(12.37|12.57 [13.12|13.35|13.48|13.57| — [14.17[14.37|14.57 15.17(15.37|15.57
a 10.19110.39/10.59/11.19/11.39111.59112.19(12.39112.59/13.14113.37113.50(13.59| — 114.19/14.39/114.59115.19(15.39/15.59
Linie 4 Elsdsser Str. ab|10.22110.42111.02(11.22|11.42|12.02(12.22(12.42 |13.02|13.2213.42(13.52|14.02 14.2214.4215.02 (15.22|15.42(16.02
Linie 4 Bertoldsbrunnen anl10.35110.55111.15111.3511.55112.15112.35112.55113.15|13.3513.5514.05114.15 14.35114.55115.15(15.35115.55116.15
IdingerstraBBe 10.20(10.40(11.00(11.20(11.40(12.00(12.20{12.40{13.00(13.15|13.38 13.51{14.00| — [14.20(14.4015.0015.20(15.40(16.00
BissierstraBBe 10.23[10.43[11.03[11.23[11.43]12.03[12.23(12.43[13.03[13.18[13.4113.54[14.03| — [14.23[14.43|15.0315.23(15.43[16.03
Montag - Freitag
St.-Agatha Weg ab| — 16.11| — 16,51 — [17.31| — [18.11| — [1851| — [19.31| — [20.08 20.3020.5521.30| — [22.30| —
Benzhauser StraBe & 15.471(16.13/16.27(16.53(17.08 17.33|17.47|18.13(18.27 (18.53|19.08 {19.33|19.47 [20.10 [20.32 [20.57 21.32 [21.56 [22.32 22.56
An der Hohlgasse & 15.48(16.14(16.28|16.54|17.09(17.34|17.48|18.14 |18.28|18.54 |19.09 |19.34|19.48 20.11 20.33|20.58 21.33 21.57 |22.33 22.57
Zum Roten Stein & ab [15.55(16.15|16.35[16.55 [17.15|17.35[17.55 [18.15 [18.35 [18.55 [19.15 [19.35 [19.55 [20.12 20.34 [20.59 21.34 21.59 [22.34 22.59
Hochdorf Dorfplatz 15.57(16.17(16.37 (16.57 17.17|17.37|17.57 |18.17 {18.37 (18.57 [19.17 {19.37|19.57 [20.14 [20.36 [21.01 21.36 22.01 [22.36 [23.01
Vorstadt 15.58(16.18(16.38(16.58 (17.18|17.38(17.58(18.18(18.38 (18.58 [19.18 |19.38(19.58 [20.15 [20.37 [21.02 21.37 22.02 [22.37 [23.02
Christ | | \ | \ \ \ | | \ | | | | R039| | [21.39| | P2.39| |
HogestraBBe 15.59(16.19(16.39(16.59(17.19(17.39(17.59(18.19(18.39(18.59 19.19 |19.39(19.59 |20.16 21.03 22.03 23.03
WeisserlenstraBBe 16.02(16.22(16.42(17.02(17.22|17.42|18.02 (18.22 {18.42 (19.02 |19.22 |19.42 [20.02 [20.19 21.06 22.06 23.06
HanferstraBBe 16.03(16.23(16.43|17.03(17.23(17.43]18.03(18.23 18.43|19.03{19.23 {19.43 20.03 |20.20 21.07 22.07 23.07
LeinenweberstraBe 16.04(16.24(16.44(17.04|17.24|17.44|18.04|18.24 |18.44(19.04 |19.24 |19.44 [20.04 [20.21 21.08 22.08 23.08
CVUA Freiburg 16.06(16.26(16.46 (17.06 (17.26|17.46|18.06 {18.26 {18.46 (19.06 |19.26 |19.46 [20.06 [20.23 [20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10(22.40 [23.10
Moosweiher & an|16.0716.27/16.4717.07 117.27(17.47 [18.07 18.27 [18.47 119.07 119.27 |119.47 [20.07 20.24 ;0.41 21.1121.41 ;2.11 22.4123.11
Linie 1T Moosweiher ab|16.13(16.31(16.49(17.13(17.31(17.49(18.13(18.31(18.50(19.13(19.28(19.5020.1320.28 20.43 21.1321.4322.1322.4323.13
Linie 1 Bertoldsbrunnen an|16.30116.48|17.0617.3017.48118.06118.30118.48119.0719.30 19.45 20.07 20.30 20.45 20.59 21.29 21.59122.2922.59 23.29
WirthstraBe 16.09(16.29(16.49(17.09|17.29(17.49(18.0918.29 [18.49 19.09 |19.29|19.49 |20.09 | — — — — — — —
Diakoniekrankenhaus 16.11/16.31(16.51|17.11|17.31{17.51|18.11|18.31(18.51|19.11|19.31 19.5120.11| — - - - - - -
HofackerstraBBe 16.13(16.33(16.53(17.13|17.33(17.53(18.13(18.33[18.53|19.13|19.33|19.53 20.13 | — — — — — — —
Almendweg 16.14(16.34(16.54(17.1417.34|17.54(18.1418.34 18.54|19.14 |19.34|19.54 20.14| — - - - - - -
FalkenbergerstraBBe 16.16(16.36(16.56 (17.16(17.36|17.56|18.16 (18.36 [18.56 [19.16|19.36 [19.56 [20.16 | — — — — — — —
Barenweg 16.17(16.37(16.57 17.17 17.37|17.57 |18.17 [18.37 [18.57 |19.17 [19.37|19.57 20.17 | — - - - - - -
Elsasser StraBe & 16.19(16.39/16.59/17.19117.39(17.59(18.19/18.3918.59119.19119.3919.59 20.19 | — — — — — — —
Linie 4 Elsasser Str. ab|16.22(16.42(17.02(17.22(17.42|18.02(18.22(18.42(19.02(19.22(19.42 |20.07 |20.22
ini n anl16.35116.55117.15117.35117.55118.15118.35118.55119.15119.35119.55 20.20 20.35
IdingerstraBBe 16.20(16.40(17.00(17.20(17.40(18.00|18.20|18.40(19.00(19.2019.40 20.00 20.20| — - - - - - -
BissierstraBBe 16.23116.43(17.03]17.23]17.43(18.03]18.23|18.4319.03]19.2319.43 20.0320.23| — - - - - - -

s = nur an Schultagen



.E.

Hochdorf - Landwasser - Mooswald - BissierstraBe

Mo-Fr Samstag
St.-Agatha Weg ab23.30| — — | 0.30] 1.00| 4.54| 5.24| 5.59| — | 6.59| — | 7.59| 831 — — 936 — [10.21| — [10.55
Benzhauser StraB3e & 23.3223.56| — 0.32| 1.02| 4.56| 5.26| 6.01| 6.26| 7.01| 7.26| 8.01| 8.33| 8.47| 9.18| 9.38| 9.52(10.23(10.32(10.57
An der Hohlgasse & 23.3323.57| — 0.33| 1.03| 4.57| 5.27| 6.02| 6.27| 7.02| 7.27| 8.02| 8.34| 8.48| 9.19| 9.39| 9.53|10.24(10.33(10.58
Zum Roten Stein & ab 23.3423.59| — 0.34| 1.04| 4.58| 5.28| 6.03| 6.28| 7.03| 7.28| 8.03| 8.35| 8.54| 9.20| 9.40| 9.54(10.25(10.40(10.59
Hochdorf Dorfplatz 2336 — | 0.01| 0.36| 1.06| 5.00| 5.30| 6.05| 6.30| 7.05| 7.30| 8.05| 8.37| 8.56| 9.22| 9.42| 9.56|10.27 [10.42(11.01
Vorstadt 23.37| — 0.02| 0.37| 1.07| 5.01| 5.31| 6.06| 6.31| 7.06| 7.31| 8.06| 8.38| 8.57| 9.23| 9.43| 9.57/10.2810.43|11.02
Christ 2339 — | | [039]109| | | | 608 | [708 | |808| | \ | 1945 | [1030/10.45[11.04
HogestraBe — 0.03 5.02| 5.32 6.32 7.32 8.39| 8.58| 9.24 9.58
WeisserlenstraBBe — | 0.06 5.05| 5.35 6.35 7.35 8.42| 9.01| 9.27 10.01
HanferstraBe — 0.07 5.06| 5.36 6.36 7.36 8.43| 9.02| 9.28 10.02
LeinenweberstraBe — | 0.08 5.07 | 5.37 6.37 7.37 8.44| 9.03| 9.29 10.03
CVUA Freiburg 23.40| — 0.10| 0.40| 1.10| 5.09( 5.39| 6.09| 6.39| 7.09| 7.39| 8.09| 8.46| 9.05| 9.31| 9.46(10.05/10.31/10.46 |11.05
iher & ani2341| — 1011,041(1.11|5.10/ 5.40| 6.10| 6.40| 7.10| 7.40| 8.10 8.47 | 9.06| 9.32| 9.47110.0610.3210.4711.06
Linie 1 Moosweiher ab P23.43 0.13| 0.43| 1.13| 5.13| 5.43| 6.13| 6.43| 7.13| 7.43| 8.13| 849| 9.11| 9.34| 9.49|10.11|10.34|10.4911.11
Linie 1 Bertoldsbrunnen n23.59 0.29| 0.59| 1.29| 5.29| 5.59| 6.29| 6.59| 7.29| 7.59| 829 9.06| 9.28| 9.51110.06110.2810.51|11.0611.28
WirthstraBe — — — — — — — — — — — 8.12| 8.49| — — 9.49| — — 11049 —
Diakoniekrankenhaus - - - - - - - - - - — 1814|851 — — | 9.51] — — [10.51| —
HofackerstraBe — — — — — — — — — — — | 8.16| 8.53| — — 1953 — — 10.53| —
Almendweg - - - - - - - - - - - 8.17| 854| — - 9.54| — — |10.54| —
FalkenbergerstraBe — — — — — — — — — — — 18.19| 856, — — 1956, — — [10.56| —
Barenweg - - - - - - - - - - - 8.20| 8.57| — - 9.57| — — |10.57| —
Elsasser Str & - - - - - - - - - - - 822 859 — - 9.59| — — 110.59 —
Linie 4 Elsdsser Str. ab 8.32| 9.02 10.02 11.02
Linie 4 Bertoldsbrunnen n 845 9.15 10.15 11.15
IdingerstraB3e — — — — — — — — — — — 1823/9.00 — — [10.00| — — |11.00| —
BissierstrafBe — — — — — — — — — — — 18.26|9.03] — — 110.03] — — 111.03] —
Samstag
St.-Agatha Weg ab| — 1136 — [12.21| — |12.55| — [13.36| — |14.21| — [14.55| — [1536| — |16.21| — |[16.55| — |17.47
Benzhauser Stra3e & 11.18(11.38(11.52(12.23(12.32|12.57(13.18(13.38(13.52 (14.23 |14.32 114.57(15.18|15.38 15.52 16.23 16.32 [16.57 (17.18 |17.49
An der Hohlgasse & 11.19]11.39(11.53|12.24|12.33|12.58|13.1913.39 |13.53|14.24 |14.33 [14.58|15.19 |15.39 |15.53|16.24 |16.33 |16.5817.19 17.50
Zum Roten Stein & ab(11.20(11.40|11.54(12.25[12.40|12.59(13.20 [13.40 [13.54 (14.25 [14.40 [14.59 (15.20 [15.40 [15.54 (16.25 [16.40 [16.59 (17.26 [17.51
Hochdorf Dorfplatz 11.22(11.4211.56 (12.27 [12.42|13.01(13.22(13.42 {13.56 (14.27 [14.42 |15.01|15.22|15.42 [15.56 (16.27 (16.42 (17.01|17.28 |17.53
Vorstadt 11.23(11.43(11.57(12.28 (12.43|13.02(13.23(13.43 (13.57 [14.28 [14.43 115.02(15.23|15.43 [15.57 [16.28 [16.43 [17.02(17.29(17.54
Christ | p14s| | [12.30012.4513.04| | N3.45| | [1430014.45115.04| | 545 | [16.30116.4517.04| | [17.56
HogestraBBe 11.24 11.58 13.24 13.58 15.24 15.58 17.30
WeisserlenstraBBe 11.27 12.01 13.27 14.01 15.27 16.01 17.33
HanferstraBBe 11.28 12.02 13.28 14.02 15.28 16.02 17.34
LeinenweberstraBe 11.29 12.03 13.29 14.03 15.29 16.03 17.35
CVUA Freiburg 11.31(11.46(12.05(12.31 (12.46|13.05|13.31(13.46 {14.05 [14.31 [14.46 |15.05(15.31(15.46 [16.05 [16.31 {16.46 [17.05(17.37 |17.57
Moosweiher & an|11.32111.47112.06112.32112.4713.06 13.32 13.47 14.06 14.32 |14.47 |15.06 [15.3215.47 [16.06 16.3216.47 |17.06 [17.38 [17.58
Linie 1T Moosweiher ab|11.34(11.49(12.11(12.34(12.49(13.11(13.34(13.49(14.11(14.34(14.49(15.11(15.34(15.49(16.11(16.34(16.51(17.11(17.41(18.01
Linie 1 Bertoldsbrunnen an|11.51112.06]12.28112.51 13.06113.28113.51114.0614.28 14.51 15.06 15.28115.5116.0616.28 16.51 17.0817.2817.5818.18
WirthstraBe — 11149 — — 11249 — — 113.49| — — 1449 — — 115.49| — — 16.49| — — —
Diakoniekrankenhaus - 1151 — — (1251 — — [13.51| — — (1451 — — [15.51| — — 6,51 — - -
HofackerstraBBe — |11.53] — — |12.53] — — |13.53] — — 1453 — — |15.53] — — [16.53| — — —
Almendweg — |11.54| — — |12.54| — — [13.54| — — 1454 — — |15.54| — — |16.54| — - -
FalkenbergerstraBBe — [11.56] — — [12.56| — — [13.56| — — [1456| — — [15.56| — — |16.56| — — —
Barenweg — |11.57| — — 1257 — — |13.57| — — 1457 — — |15.57| — — [16.57| — - -
Elsasser StraBe & — 11159 — — 11259 — — 113,59 — — 11459 — — 115,59 — — 11659 — — —
Linie 4 Elsasser Str. ab 12.02 13.02 14.02 15.02 16.02 17.02
ini n an 12.15 13.15 14.15 15.15 16.15 17.15
IdingerstraBe — [12.00f — | — 3.00( — | — [1400[ — | — [15.00( — | — |16.00| — — [17.00| — - | =
BissierstraBBe — 112.03| — — 113.03] — — 114.03] — — 115.03] — — 116.03] — — 117.03| — - -
Samstag Sonn- und Feiertag
St.-Agatha Weg ab| — 1847, — 119.47| — [20.30| — P1.30| — [22.30| — P23.30| — - 0.30| 5.30| 6.00| — 7.00f —
Benzhauser Stra3e & 18.07(18.49(19.07 [19.49 20.07 [20.32 |20.57 [21.32 21.56 22.32 22.56 [23.32 23.56| — 0.32| 5.32| 6.02| 6.26| 7.02| 7.26
An der Hohlgasse & 18.08(18.50(19.08 |19.50 20.08 [20.33 [20.58 21.33 21.57 [22.33 [22.57 [23.3323.57| — | 0.33| 5.33| 6.03| 6.27| 7.03| 7.27
Zum Roten Stein & ab(18.16 (18.51|19.16 (19.51 20.13 20.34 20.59 21.34 21.59 22.34 22.59 23.34 23.59| — 0.34| 5.34| 6.04| 6.29| 7.04| 7.29
Hochdorf Dorfplatz 18.18(18.53(19.18(19.53 20.15(20.36 [21.01 [21.36 [22.01 22.36 23.01 23.36| — | 0.01| 0.36| 5.36| 6.06| 6.31| 7.06| 7.31
Vorstadt 18.19(18.54(19.19(19.54 20.16|20.37 |21.02 [21.37 [22.02 22.37 23.02 23.37| — 0.02| 0.37| 5.37| 6.07| 6.32| 7.07| 7.32
Christ | p8se| | [19.5620.1820.39| | [R1.39| | [2239| | P3.39| — | 1039|539|609 | |[7.09 |
HogestraBBe 18.20 19.20 21.03 22.03 23.03 — 0.03 6.33 7.33
WeisserlenstraBBe 18.23 19.23 21.06 22.06 23.06 — | 0.06 6.36 7.36
HanferstraBBe 18.24 19.24 21.07 22.07 23.07 — 0.07 6.37 7.37
LeinenweberstraBe 18.25 19.25 21.08 22.08 23.08 — | 0.08 6.38 7.38
CVUA Freiburg 18.27(18.57(19.27 (19.57 20.19|20.4021.1021.40 [22.10 22.40 23.10 23.40| — 0.10| 0.40| 5.40| 6.10| 6.40| 7.10| 7.40
Moosweiher & an|18.2818.58/19.28119.58 20.2020.41 21.11 21.41 22.11122.4123.1123.41| — 10.11,0.41| 541/ 6.11]6.41| 7.11| 7.41
Linie 1T Moosweiher ab|18.31(19.0119.3120.01 20.27 20.43 21.13E1.43 EZ.B 122.43 E3.13 E3.43 0.13| 0.43| 5.43| 6.13| 6.43| 7.13| 7.43
Linie 1 Bertoldsbrunnen an|18.48119.18119.48 20.18 120.44120.59121.29121.59122.29122.59 23.29 23.59 0.29] 0.59] 5.59]| 6.29]| 6.59| 7.29| 7.59




.E.

Hochdorf - Landwasser - Mooswald - BissierstraBe

Sonn- und Feiertag

St.-Agatha Weg ab| 7.56] 8.21] 8.40] 856] — | 9.56] — [10.56] — [11.56] — [13.00] — [14.00] — [15.00] — [16.00] — [17.00
Benzhauser StraBe & 7.58| 8.23| 8.42| 8.58| 9.23| 9.58(10.23 10.58 [11.23|11.58[12.23 [13.02 [13.23[14.02 [14.23 [15.02 |15.23 16.02 [16.23 [17.02
An der Hohlgasse & 7.59| 8.24| 8.43| 8.59| 9.24| 9.59(10.24 10.59 [11.24|11.59[12.24 [13.03 [13.24|14.03 14.24 [15.03 [15.24 16.03 [16.24 [17.03
Zum Roten Stein & ab| 8.00| 8.25| 8.44| 9.00| 9.25[10.00[10.25 |11.00 [11.25|12.00 (12.25 [13.04|13.29|14.04 14.29 [15.04[15.29 |16.04 16.29 [17.04
Hochdorf Dorfplatz 8.02| 8.27| 8.46| 9.02| 9.27/10.02(10.27 [11.02|11.27[12.02 12.27 [13.06 |13.31[14.06 [14.31[15.06|15.31 |16.06 [16.31[17.06
Vorstadt 8.03| 8.28| 8.47| 9.03| 9.28(10.03|10.28|11.03 [11.28 12.03[12.28|13.07 [13.32 [14.07 [14.32[15.07 |15.32 [16.07 [16.32 [17.07
Christ 805 | |849/905/ | [10.05| | h1os5| | [1205| | P3.09| | [14.09| | [1509| | 1609 | [17.09
HogestraBe 8.29 9.29 10.29 11.29 12.29 13.33 14.33 15.33 16.33
WeisserlenstraBe 8.32 9.32 10.32 11.32 12.32 13.36 14.36 15.36 16.36
HanferstraBBe 8.33 9.33 10.33 11.33 12.33 13.37 14.37 15.37 16.37
LeinenweberstraBe 8.34 9.34 10.34 11.34 12.34 13.38 14.38 15.38 16.38
CVUA Freiburg 8.06| 8.36| 8.50| 9.06| 9.36(10.06(10.36 |11.06 [11.36|12.06 12.36 [13.1013.40|14.10 [14.40 [15.10|15.40 (16.10 [16.40 [17.10
iher & an| 8.07| 837| 851 9.07| 9.37/10.07]10.37/11.0711.37(12.07112.37 [13.1113.4114.11 [14.41/15.11[15.41 16.1116.41 [17.11
Linie T Moosweiher ab| 8.09] 8.39] 8.54] 9.09] 9.39]10.09]10.39]11.0911.39(12.09(12.3913.14|13.4414.14|14.44]15.14|15.44|16.14|16.44(17.14
Linie 1 Bertoldsbrunnen nl 826| 856| 9.11| 9.26| 9.56|10.26110.56111.2611.56112.26 112.5613.31114.01114.31115.01115.31116.01116.31117.01117.31
Sonn- und Feiertag
St.-Agatha Weg ab| — [18.00] — [19.00] — [20.00] — R1.0021.30] — [22.30] — [23.30] —
Benzhauser StraBe & 17.23[18.02(18.23(19.02 [19.23 20.02 [20.23 [21.02 21.32 21.56 [22.32 22.56 23.32 [23.56
An der Hohlgasse & 17.24[18.03 [18.24(19.03 [19.24 20.03 [20.2421.03 21.33 21.57 [22.33 [22.57 23.33 23.57
Zum Roten Stein & ab [17.29]18.04|18.2919.04 [19.29 [20.0420.29 21.04 [21.34 21.59 22.34 22.59 [23.3423.59
Hochdorf Dorfplatz 17.31[18.06[18.31(19.06 |19.31|20.06 [20.3121.06 21.36 [22.01 [22.36 23.01 23.36 | —
Vorstadt 17.32(18.07 [18.32[19.07 [19.3220.07 [20.32 [21.07 21.37 22.02 [22.37 [23.02 23.37 | —
Christ | 809 | [19.09| | 009 | Pp1092139| | [22.39| | 2339 —
HogestraBe 17.33 18.33 19.33 20.33 22.03 23.03 —
WeisserlenstraBBe 17.36 18.36 19.36 20.36 22.06 23.06 -
HanferstraBBe 17.37 18.37 19.37 20.37 22.07 23.07 —
LeinenweberstraBBe 17.38 18.38 19.38 20.38 22.08 23.08 —
CVUA Freiburg 17.40[18.10[18.40(19.10 [19.40 [20.10 [20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10 [22.40 23.10 23.40| —
iher & an|17.4118.11/18.41119.11/19.4120.1120.41 21.11 21.4122.1122.41 23.1123.41| —
Linie 1 Moosweiher ab|17.44]18.14|18.44119.14]19.44120.13 20.43 21.13 21.43|22.13 |22.43 [23.13 |23.43
Linie 1 Bertoldsbrunnen nl18.01118.31119.07119.31 20.01120.30120.59121.29 21.5922.29122.59 23.2923.59




	10-36-B-j16-1-H/R
	Linie 36
	Bissierstraße - Mooswald - Landwasser - Hochdorf
	Montag - Freitag
	Samstag
	Sonn- und Feiertag

	Hochdorf - Landwasser - Mooswald - Bissierstraße
	Montag - Freitag
	Samstag
	Sonn- und Feiertag



